
WHDF Swiss Open Cliff Diving Championship

Ponte Brolla, Switzerland, 15-16 September 2001

Rk. Name Country Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Total

1 Andy Hulliger SUI 38.250 49.950 39.100 127.300

2 Christian von Cranach SUI 47.250 34.500 40.800 122.550

3 Alexander Kowalew GER 42.525 40.000 38.325 120.850

4 Andreas Lasch GER 38.475 35.000 15.500 88.975

 1 PR Peter Roseney  AUT

 2 RP Raimond Pregler  AUT

 3 KL Klaus Lasch  GER

 4 KD Klaus D. Dultz  GER

 5 FW Frederic Weill  SUI

Judges

Total pointsFinal classification
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Rank

 1 PR  2 RP  3 KL  4 KD  5 FW Points Round 1

1 Andreas Lasch GER forward 1 1/2 somersault pike 7.5 1.9 6.50 5.50 7.00 7.75 6.75 38.475 38.475 3

2 Christian von Cranach SUI forward 1 1/2 somersault pike 10 2.1 8.00 7.50 7.00 8.00 7.00 47.250 47.250 1

3 Andy Hulliger SUI reverse somersault tuck 10 1.8 7.00 7.50 6.50 7.25 7.00 38.250 38.250 4

4 Alexander Kowalew GER armstand forward somersault pike 10 2.1 6.00 5.50 7.25 7.25 7.00 42.525 42.525 2

Total 

points
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WHDF Swiss Open Cliff Diving Championship

CountryNo. Name Dive

Round 1Ponte Brolla, Switzerland, 15-16 September 2001
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Rank

 1 PR  2 RP  3 KL  4 KD  5 FW Points Round 2

1 Andreas Lasch GER back dive layout with 1/2 twist 7.5 2.0 5.00 6.00 6.00 5.75 5.75 35.000 73.475 4

2 Christian von Cranach SUI armstand forward 1 somersault pike  10 2.3 4.50 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.75 34.500 81.750 3

3 Andy Hulliger SUI forward 1/2 twist with 2 somersaults tuck 10 2.7 6.50 6.00 6.00 7.75 5.75 49.950 88.200 1

4 Alexander Kowalew GER back dive layout with 1/2 twist 7.5 2.0 6.00 6.50 7.50 6.00 7.75 40.000 82.525 2

Marks Total 

points

WHDF Swiss Open Cliff Diving Championship

Ponte Brolla, Switzerland, 15-16 September 2001 Round 2
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Rank

 1 PR  2 RP  3 KL  4 KD  5 FW Points Round 3

1 Andreas Lasch GER forward dive pike 10 1.0 5.00 5.00 5.75 5.00 5.50 15.500 88.975 4

2 Christian von Cranach SUI inward 1 1/2 somersault tuck 10 2.4 5.50 5.50 5.50 6.00 6.75 40.800 122.550 2

3 Andy Hulliger SUI back somersault layout 10 2.3 6.00 5.50 5.50 5.50 6.00 39.100 127.300 1

4 Alexander Kowalew GER forward 1 1/2 somersault pike 10 2.1 6.50 5.50 6.25 5.75 6.25 38.325 120.850 3
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Ponte Brolla, Switzerland, 15-16 September 2001 Round 3
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